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DURSCH HERBERT                          

23 SUNRISE SERVICE RD E       
PATCHOGUE NY 11772

Owner as of Taxable status date of March 1, 2022

2021 - 2022 Tax Payment Information

STAR BASIC**-SCH            S           400         54,054        1,096.00

This total tax may be paid
in one or two installments

PAID     01/10/23  5,825.76 PAID     05/31/23  5,825.75

Due December 1, 2022.  Payable without penalty to January 10, 2023.
See reverse side for penalty schedule.

Due December 1, 2022.  Payable without penalty to May 31, 2023.
See reverse side for penalty schedule and County Comptroller's Notice.

When Paying by mail, detach for 2nd Half Payment (Return both stubs for Total Payment)

Payer  

Please Do Not Staple Checks to Bills
Write item number on check.  Mail Stub with Payment.

Tax Billing Address

Total Tax

Phone  

When Paying by mail, detach for 1st Half Payment (Return both stubs for Total Payment)

Tax Billing Address

Please Do Not Staple Checks to Bills
Write item number on check.  Mail Stub with Payment.

First Payment Pay By

Phone  

Payer  

DURSCH HERBERT

23 SUNRISE SERVICE RD E 
PATCHOGUE NY 11772

DURSCH HERBERT

23 SUNRISE SERVICE RD E 
PATCHOGUE NY 11772

Second Payment ( )
Due December 1, 2022
Payable without penalty to 
May 31, 2023.  May be paid 
with first payment.

First Payment ( )
Due December 1, 2022
Payable without penalty to 
January 10, 2023.

Owner as of Taxable status date of March 1, 2022

DURSCH HERBERT                          

23 SUNRISE SERVICE RD E       
PATCHOGUE NY 11772

Owner as of Taxable status date of March 1, 2022

DURSCH HERBERT                          

23 SUNRISE SERVICE RD E       
PATCHOGUE NY 11772

11,651.51

5,825.76

5,825.75

11,651.51

Pay ByFull Payment

Second Payment

84-08691 4

84-08691 4

1/10/23

      11,709.77
      11,768.03
      11,826.28
      11,884.54
      11,942.80

2/10/23
3/10/23
4/10/23
5/10/23
5/31/23

2/10/23
3/10/23
4/10/23
5/10/23
5/31/23

       5,884.02
       5,942.28
       6,000.53
       6,058.79
       6,117.05

2022 - 2023 Tax Levy

2022 - 2023 Tax Levy

1/10/23

Levy Description

NEW YORK STATE MTA TAX                      464,363,774      677,971.11     -0.68               3,000             0.146            4.38
OPEN SPACE PRESERVATION                     464,404,242   10,495,535.87     -0.53               3,000             2.260           67.80
FIRE DISTRICTS - NORTH PATCHOGUE             13,508,198    5,369,913.95      1.84               3,000            39.753        1,192.59
LIGHTING DISTRICTS - BROOKHAVEN             419,637,614    5,283,237.56      4.92               3,000             1.259           37.77
REAL PROPERTY TAX LAW                       464,363,774   17,785,132.54     24.31               3,000             3.830          114.90
OUT OF COUNTY TUITION                       464,363,774    3,329,488.26      3.31               3,000             0.717           21.51
SUFFOLK COUNTY COMMUNITY COLLEGE TAX        464,363,774      979,807.56     -6.54               3,000             0.211            6.33

District 
Tax Amount

Exempt
Code

District
Taxable Value Tax Amount

Taxable Value
Adjusted by Exemption

Prior Year
% Change

Tax Rate 
Per $100

SCHOOL DISTRICTS - PATCHOGUE / MEDFORD UF    43,442,177  123,079,072.61      3.38     S         2,600           283.317        7,403.51
LIBRARY DISTRICTS - PATCHOGUE / MEDFORD U    43,442,177    9,057,259.48      1.85               3,000            20.849          625.47

COUNTY OF SUFFOLK                           464,363,774   12,811,796.52     -6.54               3,000             2.759           82.77
COUNTY OF SUFFOLK - POLICE                  464,363,774  206,107,861.09      0.00               3,000            44.385        1,331.55

TOWN - TOWN WIDE FUND                       464,404,242   28,491,200.25      3.01               3,000             6.135          184.05
HIGHWAY - TOWN WIDE FUND                    464,404,242    8,196,734.87      9.15               3,000             1.765           52.95
TOWN - PART TOWN FUND                       409,430,543    7,930,669.62      0.41               3,000             1.937           58.11
HIGHWAY - PART TOWN FUND / SNOW REMOVAL     409,430,543   63,846,598.88      0.54               3,000            15.594          467.82

Check here for receipt

Check here for receipt

Tax Billing Address

23 SUNRISE SERVICE RD E 
PATCHOGUE NY 11772

5/31/23

Pay By


